
Print Date: 15-MAR-22 03:31 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

MBA (3.5 Years) 1st Semester Exam. 2019 by Institute

1 / 1

CFE College of Management Sciences, 10-B,
Aibak Block, New Garden Town, Lahore

Central Institute of Management Science, 58-L,
Gulberg-III, Kalma Chowk, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Allama
Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Gujrat

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

NOVA College of Commerce & IT, Tufail Road,
Lahore Cantt.

Nisa College of Commerce & Management
Sciences, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

The Legend College, Near B.C.G Chowk,  Sui
Gass Road, Multan

Subject

Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives
Business Communication & Report Writing

Business Mathematics

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting

Information Technology for Business
Executives

          55

          55

          56

          62

          55

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          41

          41

          41

          43

          41

          48

          48

          48

          48

          48

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

         115

         115

         115

         115

         115

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

Appeared

          42

          42

          47

          39

          47

          13

          15

          16

          12

          16

          39

          40

          38

          34

          39

          47

          48

          48

          47

          48

          25

          32

          27

          25

          34

            

           1

            

           1

           1

           8

           8

           8

           7

           8

          90

          92

         102

          84

         105

           6

           5

           5

           1

           5

Passed

  76.36

  76.36

  83.93

  62.90

  85.45

  76.47

  88.24

  94.12

  70.59

  94.12

  95.12

  97.56

  92.68

  79.07

  95.12

  97.92

 100.00

 100.00

  97.92

 100.00

  71.43

  91.43

  77.14

  71.43

  97.14

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

  78.26

  80.00

  88.70

  73.04

  91.30

 100.00

  83.33

  83.33

  16.67

  83.33

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

MBA-101

MBA-102

MBA-103

MBA-104

MBA-105

Institute


