University of the Punjab MBA (3.5 Years) 1st Semester Exam. 2019 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
CFE College of Management Sciences, 10-B,	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	55	42	76.36
Aibak Block, New Garden Town, Lahore	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	55	42	76.36
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	56	47	83.93
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	62	39	62.90
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	55	47	85.45
Central Institute of Management Science, 58-L, Gulberg-III, Kalma Chowk, Lahore	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	17	13	76.47
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	17	15	88.24
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	17	16	94.12
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	17	12	70.59
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	17	16	94.12
Government College of Commerce, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	41	39	95.12
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	41	40	97.56
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	41	38	92.68
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	43	34	79.07
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	41	39	95.12
Government College of Commerce, Gujrat	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	48	47	97.92
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	48	48	100.00
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	48	48	100.00
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	48	47	97.92
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	48	48	100.00
Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Township, Lahore	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	35	25	71.43
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	35	32	91.43
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	35	27	77.14
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	35	25	71.43
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	35	34	97.14
NOVA College of Commerce & IT, Tufail Road, Lahore Cantt.	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	1		.00
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	1	1	100.00
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	1		.00
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	1	1	100.00
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	1	1	100.00
Nisa College of Commerce & Management Sciences, Khadim Ali Road, Sialkot	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	8	8	100.00
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	8	8	100.00
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	8	8	100.00
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	8	7	87.50
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	8	8	100.00
Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	115	90	78.26
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	115	92	80.00
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	115	102	88.70
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	115	84	73.04
	MBA-105	Information Technology for Business Executives	115	105	91.30
The Legend College, Near B.C.G Chowk, Sui Gass Road, Multan	MBA-101	Business Communication & Report Writing	6	6	100.00
	MBA-102	Business Mathematics	6	5	83.33
	MBA-103	Principles of Management	6	5	83.33
	MBA-104	Financial Accounting	6	1	16.67
					83.33